
UNISON Manweb Branch Officers

OFFICER POST Name email Phone

Chair Geoff Littler Geoff.Littler@SPPowersystems.com 07702 672328

Vice Chair vacancy

Stephen O'Connor Stephen.O'Connor@ScottishPower.com 07815 894460

Angela Porthouse Angela.Porthouse@ScottishPower.com 01244 732452

Treasurer (Shared) Dana Davies Dana.Davies@ScottishPower.com 0141 614 4267

Education Co-ordinator Dana Davies Dana.Davies@ScottishPower.com 0141 614 4267

Lifelong learning Co-ordinator Dana Davies Dana.Davies@ScottishPower.com 0141 614 4267

Equalities Co-ordinator (shared) vacancy

Health and Safety Officer Angela Porthouse Angela.Porthouse@ScottishPower.com

Communications Officer Stephen Jackson Stephen.Jackson@spenergynetworks.co.uk 0141 614 5702

International Officer Stephen O'Connor Stephen.O'Connor@ScottishPower.com 07815 894460

Membership Officer Nicola Bishop Nicola.Price@ScottishPower.com 0141 614 5536

Young Members Officer vacancy

Welfare Officer Angela Porthouse Angela.Porthouse@ScottishPower.com

Labour Link Officer Dana Davies Dana.Davies@ScottishPower.com 0141 614 4267

Retired Members Secretary Dave Read david.g.read@blueyonder.co.uk 07835 845351

Sports and Social vacancy

LGBT Officer Callum Giblin c.giblin@spenergynetworks.co.uk

Secretary (Shared)
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